
GWINEAR-GWITHIAN PARISH COUNCIL - DATES OF MEETINGS 2023-2024 
 

MEETING DATE (ALL MEETINGS COMMENCE 7PM) VENUE 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 12th June 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 26th June 2023 Gwithian Church Hall (TBC) 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 10th July 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 24th July 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday  14th August 2023 WI Hall, Connor Downs (TBC) 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 11th September 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 25th September 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 9th October 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 23rd October 2023 WI Hall, Connor Downs (TBC) 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 13th November 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 27th November 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 11th December 2023 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 8th January 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 22nd January 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 12th February 2024 WI Hall, Connor Downs (TBC) 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 26th February 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 11th March 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 25th March 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Annual Meeting Followed by Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 8th April 2024 WI Hall, Connor Downs (TBC) 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 22nd April 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Annual Meeting (First) Monday 13th May 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (First) Monday 10th June 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 
Parish Council Ordinary Meeting (Second) Monday 24th June 2024 Parish Community Hall, Reawla 

 
 
PARISH COMMUNITY HALL – COPPER MEADOWS, REAWLA, HAYLE TR27 5FN WI HALL – TURNPIKE ROAD, CONNOR DOWNS, TR27 5DT.   
 
GWITHIAN CHURCH HALL – CHURCHTOWN ROAD, GWITHIAN, TR27 5BX.   
 
(TBC) – To be confirmed 


